Prince George's County Council Agenda Item Summary

Meeting Date:	7/8/2014	
Reference No.:	CR-067-2014	
Draft No.:	1	
Proposer(s):	Patterson	
Sponsor(s):	Patterson, Lehman, Harrison, Franklin, Turner, Davis	
Item Title:	A Resolution concerning Prince George's County Business and Entertainment District for the purpose of establishing a Prince George's County Business and Entertainment District.	
Drafter:	Jackie Brown, PZED Committee Director	
Resource Personnel:	Ellis Watson, Chief of Staff District 8	
LEGISLATIVE HIS	ΓORY:	
Date Presented:		Executive Action:
Committee Referral:	7/8/2014 - PZED	Effective Date:
Committee Action:		
Date Introduced:	7/8/2014	
Public Hearing:		
Council Action (1)	7/8/2014 - ADOPTED	
Council Votes:		ML:A, EO:A, OP:A, IT:A, KT:A
Pass/Fail:	P	
Remarks:		
AFFECTED CODE S	SECTIONS:	
COMMITTEE REPORTS:		
(Includes reason for pr		quirements) ct in Prince George's County at National Harbor and
CODE INDEX TOPI	CS:	
INCLUSION FILES:		